5TH GENERATION NETWORK VIDEO
RECORDER FIPS SERIES
96 TB 128 TB 160 TB 5-YEAR WARRANTY
The fifth-generation Avigilon Network Video Recorder (NVR5 FIPS) FIPS series delivers secure, high-performance recording,
throughput, data availability, and protection for your Avigilon video security system. Our network security recorders are pre-
hardened to meet FIPS 140-2 Level 2 Security Requirements and protect data-at-rest. All NVRs are preloaded with Avigilon
Control Center (ACC) video management software that uses FIPS-compliant cryptography for secure network video recording
and video encryption. Avigilon cameras connected to NVR5 Servers encrypt data-in-flight using FIPS-compliant cryptography.

Bezel 1, front
Power Cords 4 total: 2 × C13 / C14, 2 × NEMA 5-15P / C13
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 4
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS [X.X] INCHES
X MMNVR5 FIPS (96 128 160 TB)
FORM FACTOR
2U rack mount chassis
DIMENSIONS (L × W × H)
721.6 mm × 482.0 mm × 86.8 mm
28.4" × 18.98" × 3.42"
WEIGHT (WHEN FULLY POPULATED WITH HARD DRIVES)
28.76 kg [63.40 lbs]
ORDERING INFORMATION
NVR5
NVR5-PRM-FIPS-96TB-NA 96 TB (120 TB Raw) NVR5 Premium FIPS with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC and Avigilon Control Center
NVR5-PRM-FIPS-128TB-NA 128 TB (160 TB Raw) NVR5 Premium FIPS with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC and Avigilon Control Center
NVR5-PRM-FIPS-160TB-NA 160 TB (192 TB Raw) NVR5 Premium FIPS with Microsoft Windows Server 2019 LTSC and Avigilon Control Center
Avigilon Control Center licenses must be purchased separately.
Avigilon Appearance Search and facial recognition requires Enterprise version of the ACC software.
ACCESSORIES
NVR5-SFPPLUS-DA 3 m (10 ft) SFP+ 10 GbE Twinax Direct Attach cable
HD-NVR4-SFPPLUS-DA 3 m (10 ft) SFP+ 10 GbE Twinax Direct Attach cable
NVR4X-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ Transceivers for Short Range (Multi-mode) on server side
NVR5-SFPPLUS-SR-A SFP+ Transceivers for Short Range (Multi-mode) on server side, NVR5 PRM FIPS 96-160 TB
NVR5-SFPPLUS-LR-A SFP+ Transceivers for Long Range (Single-mode) between SAN switches, NVR5 PRM FIPS 96-160 TB
NVR5-10GBASET-A1 Network Card, QP 10 G-Base-T NVR5 PRM FIPS 96-160 TB
NVR5-RAM-16GB-A RAM Upgrade Kit for 1 CPU Processor Only, 2 × 8 GB DDR4 3200 MT/s DIMMs, NVR5 PRM FIPS 96-160 TB
sales@avigilon.com  |  avigilon.com 5
ACCESSORIES
NVR5-PSU-1100W-A1 1100 W Hot Plug/Swappable Power Supply Kit, NVR5 PRM FIPS 96-160 TB
NVR5-HDDS-HOT-12TB Spare hard drive, 12 TB, front/rear bay, compatible with NVR5 PRM FIPS 96 TB
NVR5-HDDS-HOT-16TB-A1 Spare hard drive, 16 TB, front/rear bay, compatible with NVR5 PRM FIPS 128-160 TB
AVA-HED1-NVR5-CONNECT-A AVA Connectivity Kit for Direct Attachment of a NVR5 PRM FIPS 96-160 TB
AVA-SAN-CONNECT-1 AVA Head Unit Connectivity Kit, includes 1 × transceiver and fiber optic cable for SAN networking
AVA-SAN-CONNECT-8 AVA Head Unit Connectivity Kit, includes 8 × transceivers and fiber optic cables for SAN networking with two network switches
NVR5-AVA-SAN-CONNECT-A Connectivity Kit for AVA SAN networking, compatible with NVR5 PRM FIPS 96-160 TB (excluding Fiber Optic Cables included in